

**Ejectment Appeal 3/2019**

**Present- A. Gupta, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.**

**Order no. 29**

**31.01.2023**

Appellant files hazira through his Ld Advocate.

Today is fixed for SR and AD.

No SR and AD has yet been received.

None moves on calls.

The case is adjourned in the interest of justice.

To 27.04.2023 for SR and AD.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).